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Manufactured and Sold by The S. L. Bryan Company, Columbia. S. C.

LICENSE
NUMBER

..6531;.

6673

68.35-

-68.81

7055

7079.

7195

7205.

. 72_5_7_

7361

7-37-1-

7.89.8

5068

-8230-

_8309

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN

SURNAME
(ENTER ON BLUE LINE}

Brooks

Brookins

J3rowdej?.

Brown.

Brpwn

Browning..

Brown

Broan

Brown

-Br-oclt

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Nanette

Columbia, S.G.

Jurie . . . . _ _ .
Ridge Spring, SC
Diana Sarah

Philadelphia,pa.

_Jlildr.ed:.M

_C_O-l-umbJ..a.,__.S_,_C_

E_ve_ly_n

_ GolumbiaTS.G.

ffloJ. umb.i.a ̂ .
__D_e.nt _____

_C-olumbia.,...S . C_.
T^he lma_ Louis e

Columbia, S.C.

Me_t_a. ..D.

SURNAME
(ENTER ON BLUE LINE}

Wall

Adams

Devore

.Gray.

GIVEN' NAME
RESIDENCE

Joseph P.
Columbia, S. C.

Thomas

Leesville, S.C.

Clarence

Philadelphia,Pa

.Ulys.ses

Cordell

-G-e or.ge—Winat.on.
I Lexington, S.C.

_Gp_rrielius, jr

Columbia,S.C.

.Gro_w3e_y_ _C_o.r_ne lius
W. .JlQ

Age of
Man

Aae of
Woman

3.6.
33
20
16

White

Colored

W

26
19

l

.Bryan.

Tulip

Morton

^.. S._C

Ge orge .. _Ea_s t e rli &g ._.2.C

-23.
.§1
18

_C_o_l.umhia., ...
William R.

Ft. Jackson,S.C

E , __________

_Gr_ee.n—
Columbia. S.G.

B

JBrown.

.Br.oach

Brown

.Dondra. Dianne

Columbia,S.G.

Ea.t.rjLcxa_ K.a thle.ejJL-^a tt he_ws.

_C_olumbi a_,__S_._C_.__,.

.Lo.rine

Jessie Mae

State Park, S. C

_B_r.©wde_r j ^.orotfay Harriet

Wes.t C.ola,, S.C-
Brooks

—!!-

.6.̂ 63

8519

_ laila
_Gj7_e_e_nv_i.lle.,.

Mattie_

Gowan..

^ammond

Ship.t_on

Murphy

Corder

Tr.uii.t_

Gamden

_Sbe.iL Eugene.
Athena, Ga^

_W.i lli am__.Lo ck e...
Golumbia, S.C.

Bobby_A_lb_e rt

Columbia, S.C. S 18

Steven _W..__.. _ _/_^^

Shaw A. f f .Base .
Alvin _ . . _ . . . _ .

Columbia. S. C.

_Bo.okhart

Jame.s_ Bdward

Wes.t .Cola., S.C

Brazel Thomas
Lamarf S.C.

Matthew...

5U

W.

w

w

w
26

18
18

22

.19
17
26

22

36

W.

W

w

w

Browder June
i

I West Columbians.

1

Browder_ ... | Virginia

... L

1

Hudson !James Edward
W.Columbia,S.C.

Bolin

Jones.

30

27-
2_0.
20

1. Date Application Filed
2. Date License Issued

Month

Mar
Mar

Mar.

Mar

Jul

_D_e_c_

Dec..

De.c

D_e_.c__
Dec

Dec

Jan.

_M_ay_
May_

-May..

May--2-

8.
IP,-J-UT

Jul

Jul

Day Year

19
21

19.5.9
1959

21 1959

.23

8

19.

7-

1959
1959

1959...
19.6.Q_

L 1960. -_4

10

31.J

20

.18

iQ
_2_7

w

Aug.

_Qct

Oct

.19.6.0.
1960

1. Date oF Marriage
2. Date of Return

Month

May 26

Mar
Jul
Jul

De_c.

Dec

Jeb g

Aug.

.Aug
Dec

_P_e_c
Dec

L96D

19.6-

1961

J.96.1.

JL9.6JL

1962

.1.962

1962
1962

30[.1962

'l962_.
2 J1V62

Dec

.Feb.

May

.Jun

May

Day Year

1959

BV WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OP MARRIAGE

REMARKS

Rev. P.L, Bauknighl
C .

.2 If. 1959J
27 1959

Sara R. Boozer
Probat'e " Jud"ge"

18
18

19.19.59.
22

.20

.3.6

.3-
.3-
121

1959
1959

I960,

.196.0
i960.

I960

.JL9.6.0.

Sara R-Boozer
Probate Ju
Iiexington
Probate Judge" "

/S.C.

Rev. L. G-, Payne

Springf ie Id . S.C.

.Re.v. _R_aym.Qnd_B_,_Day_

e x 1

J^ -.S_ Gor don_
.Columbia. S.C.

I960

G_olumbia_,_._S_..C.

3_&e_r_

V1_C_.___
Minnie Lee Bicks

-N-.Pv- for
13 196qj Columbia, S.C

2Q__156
20

_S.era R. ...B_oo.z.er..
Probate J u d e

Hp"bher_r _s Cons ent
Nettie Brooks

s .....C-ons.ent
Mr a. Dcyrrithy B

.J_ua_2 L19.6_1

1961
Clarice H. Hendrizi

S".C. "

.19.61

196,

.Jun

Jul

Jul

16 U962.

J1
1962

101 1962

i ngt n •— C^

..*ja_mes___F._Burri(s

West Golumbia,S.C.

. Clarice-Jl.. _J±endr ix
M . F , f o r S .C.

.Rev... .W..J.ame.s_..Rivers Consent. oX._aiother..

Vejia_Biio ach.

Aug _IPs, 1962

196.2J
.Oct 2 11962

Oct

Sara R. Boozer
Probs~te"~tju"dge
Lexington, a. C[.

Feb JL5-JL963 Peb
Feb 5.9 [1963
M_ay_l6j.l.96_3

-01

Jos_eph__B_....

._Gas_tp_n,

-8-541-

8726

.Br_ow_n_

Lexington. S.C.

-Xd.ojana_JLe.e
Lexingtonp S.

Brock

8882

_Ma_e._K.atherine_
Cayce f S.C.

9291

93U5

937_2_

__9k20.

Brock

•̂ rown

Brooks

Brown

Brown

Broach

_Linda

Leesville. S. C.

Katie L.

Eva Mae

Cayce, S. C.

Eve.rlene

_L_exi.ngt_on_,_SJ_C_

_Daisy_

Columbia, S.

JIatt.ie_R_uth

Gnlumhin, G'

Sarah Christine

Irmo, S. C.

Cameron

Batesburg, S. C.

West Cola.

-Charles.

Lexington^ S.C.

Th.ale_e_sje_, _
Cayce f f S.C

Brock

Rona_l_d_.

Batesburg, S. C.

West

, jii 1 l_ard__B_._

_Ja-Cks_on3/-i 11 e^Jgl
.Hplbert___S,___

"̂ 7est Cola•,S.C.

W

May 17| 196 3|. May! 291 1963

A û . 19! 1963.

29__1 _C .. ..._0_ct,29+19.6.3

_29_
.20_

29

Johnson _D_sj/_i d _. L.

Simmons

J!.a_c_k.s_on

_Le_xi_ngt.oA»^S_._C_

_John.__ HQpkin.s_
West Cola. .S.C.

,._Jr_.
Columbia. S. C-

Campbell James Stewart

Senterfeit

Columbia, S. C-

25_

23

30...

22

Ne Is on

Batesburg, S.C.

19

25
18

W

Oct

Mar
M,

7. J,19.63-

Clarice H. HendriX
"N.P". for S.C.
.Lexingt-on, S.C. jj
Rev....Thomas H._ .We.e.ljps.

ji

Lexington. S.C.

Sara H...Be.oa.e.r___
rotate Judge,.,
pyn mcrf tc in- S. U«

P o

'4-- 1963

Au.Ei.__2Qj.._l963

B.e_v.._D_.Kurr_ayi Shull, Jr..
West Golumbia. S.U.

2^ 1963j_ c_ayce,.._S. C,

UB _
s-g.,, .

t

281 1963

, * ^ • •*- ^* ~*~
1963|i -uexingto

Gpns.e n_t__ _of _mot he r
Browder

19-6-3---Oc.t_26j.9-63 ^e.v^ Donald.. R..:p.oqle
Lexington, S.C,

OctT130
Nov

Jul

.Ma_r_

_Har_

Jl,

_28

-196.3||.
_1963

Jul
Jul

196U
19M

JulJZj.

Cayce. S, C.
Adams.

.Re.v_._J_a.me.s _ H1

West GoluiTibl
Buriilis s.

,^X^
_Sara _R. ._Bp.o_ze_r_
Probate Judge
J-.exang.ton, S.—C

_c_._.

c__

_A£r

Jul

-Aug.

.A
2,6

a.i.

W

.1965.

19.65-

-1—-1-

JLu.1

Aug

26,1965iL_.Jeanette R. Swygerjt
1 _ _ , J - N . P . f o r S . C .

-13

Oct

17-1965
J^O9_65.

! 1965

_0_c_t_
Oct

Oct 8
JL9_65
1965

Oct

_Cc_t
Oc_t
Oct

__19_65!

JL965
1965

_1965
_8_|1965
20 1965

-Je.ane.tt.e- B-
E-_P- . . f9? S f

-Clarice H._ Hendrixi1

N. P. for S. C.
, S . C .

Rev. W. James Riveiirs

Ballentine, S. C.
Rev. J. D.

Batesburg, S. C.


